10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Agenda
Regular Called Meeting

Town Board of Commissionets’
May 7%, 2024 5:30 p.m.
Town Hall Council Chambers

Call to Order- Mayor
Invocation - Pledge of Allegiance

Adoption of Agenda and Consideration of April 9t 2024 Regular Meeting and April 16,
2024 Workshop Minutes

Open Forum Public Comment Period
Public Hearing for Land Development Code
Consideration of Adoption of Land Development Code

Consideration of Contract with North Carolina Office of State Budget and Management
Accepting Funding

Consideration of Contract with WPCOG for GIS Wastewater Mapping Services
Consideration of Contract with WPCOG for GIS Maintenance Services

Budget Amendments

Street Closure Request

Consideration of Grant Support for Central Alexander Fire Department

Staff Reports

Schedule June Regular Meeting and Second Budget Meeting

Adjournment



